

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7910/2011

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

DELHI ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sumit Kumar Vats,adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikas Malhotra,adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The certificate of service in respect of the respondent Nos.
2-13, 15-36 and 38-56 is still awaited from the Appellate Tribunal.
A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 16.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB