

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1/2015 in
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 83/2015 in W.P.(C) No. 104/2014

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION COMPANY LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVINDER SINGH GUJRAL & ANR.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C)No. 59/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

I.A. No. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C)No. 60/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

I.A. No. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C)No. 84/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

(Alongwith record of C.A. No. 884 of 2010)

Date : 12/05/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv. Mr. Chirag Sharaf, Adv. Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv. Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv. Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv. Mr. Saurabh Chopra, Adv. Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. Mr. Amit Kapoor, Adv. Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv. Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.
-------------------	--

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NIDHI AHUJA
Date: 2016.05.13
18:11:33 IST

Reason:

Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

I.A. No. 1/2015 in
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 83/2015 in W.P.(C) No. 104/2014 etc.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the first week of July, 2016.
We make it clear that till further orders, the alleged

contemnors-respondents shall pay 70 per cent of the current dues.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master