

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 59/2015 In W.P. (C) No. 105/2014

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION COMPANY LTD.AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM RANJAN KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

WITH

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 83/2015 In W.P. (C) No. 104/2014
(FOR ON IA 1/2015) (FOR ON IA 2/2015)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 60/2015 In W.P. (C) No. 105/2014
(FOR ON IA 1/2015)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 84/2015 In W.P. (C) No. 104/2014
(FOR ON IA 1/2015)

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 822/2016 In CONMT.PET. (C) No. 83/2015 In
W.P. (C) No. 104/2014

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 821/2016 In CONMT.PET. (C) No. 59/2015 In
W.P. (C) No. 105/2014

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 826/2016 In CONMT.PET. (C) No. 84/2015
In W.P. (C) No. 104/2014

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 827/2016 In CONMT.PET. (C) No. 60/2015
In W.P. (C) No. 105/2014

Date : 31-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
	Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.
	Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
	Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
	Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
	Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
	Ms. Neha Sangwan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishal Anand,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Varma,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kinra,Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Uday Manaktala,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K.Verma,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
For Mr.G.S.Makker,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 21st August, 2017.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER